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MP/175/75/Adv RAJ KUMAR MISHRA1.
SAGAR ,PO.KUNDA ,CHOURAI,DISTT.
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9893275819

MP/1065/82/AdvHARINARAYAN SHARMA2.
VILL. & PO. CHOURAI,DISTT. CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 9993144983

MP/237/90/Adv VIRENDRA KUMAR DUBEY3.
VILL & POST -CHOURAI,

Ph./Mo. 7225840759,7225840759

MP/566/91/Adv SEWAK RAM VERMA4.
VILL-CHOURAI POST-CHOURAI, DISTT.
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9424375217

MP/521/92/Adv QUDSIYA AKHTER NUSRAT5.
VILL & PO.CHOURAI DISTT. CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 9981280766

MP/1291/93/AdvSHARDA PRASAD TIWARI6.
VILL. & PO.CHOURAI,

Ph./Mo. 9424326432

MP/1384/93/AdvVIJAY KUMAR SULAKHIYA7.
POST -MACHAGORA CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9993218792

MP/2047/93/AdvSAIYAD KHALEEL ALI8.
BAIL BAZAR, CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9893016405

MP/2664/94/AdvATA-UR-REHMAN KHAN9.
VILL. & PO.CHOURAI,DISTT.
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9993036657

MP/254/95/Adv RAMNARESH SINGH THAKUR10.
VILL-CHHAPAR,  POST-SITAPAR, 
THIL-CHOURAI,DISTT. CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9424326433

MP/2555/02/AdvANAND KUMAR  VERMA11.
VILL  BAMNANIPURA   POST CHAND TAH- 
CHOURAI  , DISTT. CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9893640827

MP/1953/04/AdvRAM DAYAL  VERMA12.
ATA POST JHILMILI,  POST CHOURAI 
DISTT. CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9424724048

MP/1959/04/AdvANIL KUMAR  KOTHARE13.
AT AMTA  POST JHILMILI TAH- CHAURAI 
DISTT. CHHINDWARA CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9407025857

MP/2513/04/AdvKRISHNA KANT14.
VILL .& POST- SAMASWARA, CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9977091162

MP/2616/05/AdvBALRAM  PAL15.
VILL- SEHORAMAL, POST- JHILMILI 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9993467534

MP/2748/05/AdvSURENDRA  KUMAR  SHARMA16.
WARD NO 6, KUNDA ROAD CHOURAI 
DISTT. CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9977801775

MP/1976/06/AdvYASHWANT  WAGHMARE17.
VILL. & PO.CHOURAI,

Ph./Mo. 9407330128

MP/3449/06/AdvASHUTOSH  JAWRE18.
AT POST  KUNDA , TAH-CHOURAI, 
DISTT. CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9300175252

MP/2328/07/AdvBAL KISHAN VERMA19.
WARD NO 5, CHHINDWARA ROAD, NEAR 
PULIA ,AMARWADA, CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9685928585,9424990526

MP/2670/07/AdvRAJNEESH KUMAR TIWARI20.
PRIYADARSHNI  COLONY, NONIYA KARBAL, 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9827727725,9752974167

MP/3020/07/AdvNILESH TIWARI21.
VILL. & PO. BIJHAWARA,DISTT. 
CHHINDWARA CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 248082,8871194044

MP/358/08/Adv DHANESH KUMAR22.
VILL & POST CHOURAI,DISTT. 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9752750708

MP/394/08/Adv VINOD KUMAR  VERMA23.
TAH- POST  CHOURAI,DISTT. CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 9893736327

MP/444/08/Adv JITENDRA SHARMA24.
NEAR  M.P.E.B. OFFICE,  CHOURAI,
DISTT. CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9300141589,9300141589

MP/1455/08/AdvGANESH SINGH CHOUHAN25.
AT-HARANBHTA, POST KUNDA 
TAH-CHOURAI, DISTT. CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 280383,9981508341

MP/2344/08/AdvBALDAOU  VERMA26.
VILL. & PO.CHOURAI ,DISTT. 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9685643806

MP/2406/08/AdvSUKHRAM UMARJHIRIYA27.
VILL. AOURIYA,PO.SITAJHIR TEH. CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9300307015,8120172545

MP/385/09/Adv DHARMENDRA DUBEY28.
AT POST KUNDA, TAH- CHOURAI,
DISTT. CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9424896979,9179490170

MP/1161/09/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA29.
VILL. & PO.CHOURA CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9893736404

MP/1513/09/AdvSUDARSHAN KUMAR SONI30.
AT POST CHOURAI KUIYA MOHALLA WARD 
NO 9,TAH- CHOURAI CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 8085732073

MP/3098/09/AdvKAILASH KUMAR PAL31.
VILL. CHORGOAN,PO.UMARIA ISRA
DISTT. CHHINDWARA CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9977269597

MP/820/12/Adv DHARMENDRA SINGH THAKUR32.
M.POST SITAPAR CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9993506126

MP/1336/13/AdvVINAY KUMAR MALVIYA33.
MATA MANDIR, CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9993497597

MP/1001/14/AdvRAM KUMAR JAMHORE34.
VILL-BAMHANITURA,POST-GUMGOAN 
THANA,TEHSIL-CHAND CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9826213788

MP/1710/14/AdvNEELAM JAIN35.
POST-CHAND,TEHSIL-CHOURAI 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9644945477

MP/1268/15/AdvTAMSINGH SANODIYA36.
GRAM-KEDARPUR KHURD,POST-BINJWARA 
THANA,TEHSIL-CHOURAI CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9399523500,7898175745

MP/1969/15/AdvBHOLARAM KANOGIYA37.
GRAM-CHITGAON,POST-MACHAGORA,THAN
A-CHOURAI CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 8770612894

MP/665/16/Adv RAJESH TIWARI38.
BEHIND FOREST OFFICE,WARD NO.
-12,CHAND ROAD CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 8982772293

MP/742/16/Adv SANJUBALA RAGHUWANSHI39.
H. NO.-411,BUDHI MAI 
WARD,MAHARAJPUR,BAJRANG 
Ph./Mo. 7697335352

MP/868/16/Adv ARVIND KUMAR PAL40.
VILLAGE-RAMPURI,POST-MAIGDON,TEHSIL-
CHAND CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 7389419642
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MP/1195/16/AdvHIRESH KUMAR VERMA41.
VILLAGE-KHIRKHIRI,POST-KAPURDA 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 7869217762

MP/1963/16/AdvNISHANT SHARMA42.
WARD NO-12,NEAR SBI CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9993366868

MP/717/17/Adv RAJESH KUMAR43.
VILLAGE-DUNDARIYA,POST-SITAPUR 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9399787586

MP/812/17/Adv RAM PRASAD VERMA44.
VILLAGE-UDADONE,POST-MARKAHANDI 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9713617891

MP/1146/17/AdvMANISH KUMAR45.
BEHIND FOREST OFFICE,WARD NO-12 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9981210011

MP/360/18/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK46.
AT POST SAMASWARA CHOURAI 
CHHINDWARA CIVIL COURT CHOURAT
Ph./Mo. 9893657033

MP/531/18/Adv ANJALI SHARMA47.
WARD NO.2 GANDHI WARD RAILWAY TOWN 
ROAD CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9755510627

MP/917/18/Adv RADHESHYAM SAHU48.
AT POST CHOURAI WARD NO. 1 INDIRA 
COLONY CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 7748076740

MP/1051/18/AdvRAVINDRA PAL49.
GRAM SIHRAMAL POST JHILMILI THAN THE 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9755737744

MP/1113/18/AdvROKESH50.
POST-KHOOTPIPARIYA CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 7692017966

MP/1800/18/AdvSANDEEP MALVIY51.
VILLAGE-SIHORAMAL,POST-JHILMILI 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9893303395

MP/2110/18/AdvVIPIN TIWARI52.
BEHIND FOREST OFFICE CHAND ROAD 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 8770612894

MP/2431/18/AdvCHANDRAJEET SINGH THAKUR53.
WARD NO-7, NEAR BSNL OFFICE CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 8851086370

MP/3120/18/AdvHARSHIT54.
WARD NO-04, SABJI MANDI MAATA 
MOHALA CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9893574844

MP/3169/18/AdvPRAVEEN SINGH THAKUR55.
TEACHERS COLONY KHAZARI ROAD, 
BEHIND SHAAMBHU SHOP CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 7745929464

MP/1220/19/AdvSHUBHAM PALIWAL56.
MAHAVEER MOHALLA WARD NO-5, 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 8827484646

MP/1301/19/AdvRISHI KUMAR57.
WARD NO-07, KHIRKHIREE POST- KAPURDH 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9977629362

MP/1466/19/AdvISNA MARIYAM BATOOL KHAN58.
WARD NO-10,BAIL BAZAR CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9981810633

MP/2404/19/AdvSANYOGEETA RAGHUWANSHI59.
AT BARRA POST- PANJRA CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9340471529

MP/2660/19/AdvJITENDRA NIVARE60.
AT POST BINJHAWARA CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9977889964

MP/2772/19/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR61.
VILLAGE/POST BAMHANITURA GUMGAON 
TEH. CHAND CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 8085719951

MP/2835/19/AdvPRADEEP62.
VILLAGE/POST- KHIRKHIRI POST KAPURDA 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 7089321718

MP/67/20/Adv VINAY KUMAR KANOJIYA63.
VILLAGE/POST-THAVARI KUNDA CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9522255584

MP/328/21/Adv SUNEEL KUMAR JAMHORE64.
AT-BAMHANITURA,POST-GUMGAON 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9753637389

MP/777/21/Adv SOURABH JAIN65.
TEH.-CHOURAI,WARD NO.05 CHHOTI 
BAZAR CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 8962709543

MP/786/21/Adv NEELESH KUMAR SANODIYA66.
VILLAGE-JAMUNIYA,POST-GOPALPUR 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 7869054724

MP/1045/21/AdvHARIOM SOLANKY67.
TEH.
-MOHKHED,POST-BISAPUR,BHANDKHAPA 
Ph./Mo. 7999750724

MP/2156/21/AdvRINKI CHANDRAWANSHI68.
TEHSIL-CHOURAI,VILLAGE-PALHARI,POST-B
ANKANGANJ CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9109205360

MP/2721/21/AdvSANJAY NAYAK69.
AT POST SAMASWARA CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 7898519764

MP/5255/21/AdvPOORNIMA PATEL70.
VILLAGE-MUARI CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 8839671126

MP/2235/22/AdvYOGESH KUMAR VERMA71.
WARD NO.07 JHANDA MOHALLA CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 7047276232

MP/2239/22/AdvSUMIT VERMA72.
WARD NO.7 CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9755526102

MP/2259/22/AdvANAND DEHARIYA73.
VILLAGE-CHANDANWARA,POST-SIREGAON 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9039724565

MP/2283/22/AdvNIKLESH JAIN74.
POST-PANJRA,TEH.-CHAND CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 7869743646

MP/3016/22/AdvKANHAIYA VISHWAKARMA75.
VILLAGE-CHINDI,TEH.-CHAND 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 8839967650

MP/3375/22/AdvDINESH KUMAR SYAMKAR76.
VILLAGE-PANCHAYAT 
CHAARGAON,POST-UMARHAR PIN-480110 
Ph./Mo. 8959105084

MP/4183/22/AdvAMANRAJ77.
VILLAGE-AMTA,POST-JHIMILI PIN-480001 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 8889708940

MP/4249/22/AdvABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA78.
WARD NO.14 CHURCH COLONY CHAND 
ROAD CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 7489612914

MP/4269/22/AdvPAVAN KUMAR VERMA79.
VILLAGE-PALADAUN CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9098860862

MP/5194/22/AdvRAHUL VERMA80.
VILLAGE-MUARI,POST-MARKHANDI 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9584905698



District : CHHINDWARA Place :CHOURAI

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

3
3

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 110 enclosed

MP/5260/22/AdvRAMAKANT VERMA81.
VILLAGE-MUARI,POST-MARKHANDI,PIN-480
0115 CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9584040605

MP/145/23/Adv KIRTI TARUN TIWARI82.
WARD NO-08 TULSI NAGAR COLONY,NEAR 
SANJAY NIKUNJ CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9977014001

MP/799/23/Adv SANDEEP BIJHORIYA83.
POST-BINJHAWARA BLOCK CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9754766080

MP/807/23/Adv NARENDRA MALVIYA84.
VILLAGE-KEDARPUR 
KHURD,POST-BIJHAWARA PIN-480115 
Ph./Mo. 9755637313

MP/830/23/Adv SUBODH SONI85.
VILLAGE-KHEDAPUR 
KHURD,POST-BIJHAWARA PIN-480115 
Ph./Mo. 9630716943

MP/854/23/Adv GHASITA SANODIYA86.
VILLAGE-KEDARPUR 
KHURD,POST-BINJHAWARA PIN-480115 
Ph./Mo. 6265572129

MP/1214/23/AdvVISHAL KAHAR87.
POST-BINJHAWARA,PIN-480115 CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 8965883853

MP/2272/23/AdvDEEPA SINGH88.
WARD NO.4 KUKDA JAGAT CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 8871414487

MP/2334/23/AdvBRIJESH CHOURIYA89.
VILLAGE-KOKIWARA ,POST-BANSKHERA 
,TEH.-CHAND CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9685293913

MP/2426/23/AdvSAJAL KUMAR JAIN90.
WARD NO.12 BESIDE CHANDRA PHOTO 
STUDIO MAIN ROAD BUS STAND CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9685169599

MP/2444/23/AdvVARNIKA JAIN91.
JAIN MANDIR KE PASS WARD NO.7 CHHOTI 
BAZAR CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 8109522070

MP/2711/23/AdvMUKTESH KUMAR CHOURASIYA92.
POST-KUNDA  WARD NO.6 CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 9981538658

MP/2721/23/AdvAJAY KAROLE93.
WARD NO.5 PALADAUN MUKAM CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 7694947287

MP/2980/23/AdvMAMTA VERMA94.
VILLAGE-AAMAJHIRI,POST-PARSOLI 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 6267567658

MP/2983/23/AdvTEESHA AWADHIYA95.
NEAR CHHINDWARA ROAD CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 7247241266

MP/3457/23/AdvPALAK GANGWAL96.
WARD NO.7 CHHOTI BAJAR CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 8109773107

MP/3525/23/AdvSHIVANI97.
VILLAGE-MOHGAONKALA 
,POST-KHUTPIPARIYA CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 7389507011

MP/3822/23/AdvDEEPALI VERMA98.
VILLAGE-PALHARI,POST-BANKANAGANPUR 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9329039342

MP/4355/23/AdvSUVI JAIN99.
CHOTI BAZAR, NEAR JAIN MANDIR, WARD 
NO.-07 CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 8982124902

MP/1833/24/AdvHARISH DURGE100.
WARD NO.9 KUHIYA MOHALLA CHOURAI

Ph./Mo. 8109445377

MP/3245/24/AdvFAHEEM MANSURI101.
MATA MOHALLA WARD NO.4 MATA MATA 
MANDIR KE PASS CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 8085859575

MP/6553/24/AdvAAKASH102.
AT KHIRKHIRI POST KAPURDHA, TEHSIL 
CHOURAI, PIN-480115
Ph./Mo. 7999462344

MP/7095/24/AdvARJUN DEHARIYA103.
VILLAGE/POST-KHUT PIPARIYA PIN-480115 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 7354323212

MP/7704/24/AdvSWETA JAWRE104.
VILLAGE-PANCHGAON,POST-PONJARA,TEHS
IL-CHAND PIN-480221 AMARWADA
Ph./Mo. 8839807066

MP/844/25/Adv LAXMI SATNAMI105.
VILLAGE-SIMARIYA KALA PIN-480115 
CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9926129802

MP/8124/25/AdvJITENDRA106.
VILLAGE-KEDARPUR 
KHURD,POST-BIJHAWADA,PIN-480115 
Ph./Mo. 9131259845

MP/8303/25/AdvSOURABH BANWARI107.
SOUTH CIVIL LINE CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 9111189649

MP/8500/25/AdvRAJESH108.
VILLAGE-MOHGAON 
KHURD,POST-SAMASWADA,PIN-480115 
Ph./Mo. 8349285101

MP/9118/25/AdvROHIT KUMAR KANOJIYA109.
POST-CHICHGAON,POST-MACHAGORA,PIN-4
80115 CHOURAI
Ph./Mo. 9174389591

MP/9308/25/AdvABHISHEK VERMA110.
WARD NO.14 AMARWADA

Ph./Mo. 9109700526


